2:00 - 2:05

2:05-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:30

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
CTE & Workforce Development Study Committee WebEx Meeting
November 21, 2022
2:00 p.m. CST
Meeting Link: https://bit.ly/3ThmA6C

Opening and Welcome
Committee Chairman Jordan Mollenhour

Relevant Policy Updates and Initiatives
Mr. Michael Deurlein
State Board of Education

District and Industry Partnerships: Collierville Schools and Collierville Partners in
Education (Presentation and Discussion)

Ms. Leigh Anne Rainey and Mr. Brett Heinrich

Collierville Schools

Ms. Cassie Lynn Foote

Collierville Partners in Education

District and Tennessee College of Applied Technology Partnerships: Tipton County
Schools and TCAT Northwest (Presentation and Discussion)

Dr. John Combs, Dr. Rebekah Byrd, and Mr. Steve Macli

Tipton County Schools

Dr. Youlanda Jones, Ms. JacQuene Rainey, Ms. Amanda Heath

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Northwest

Final Questions and Adjournment
Committee Chairman Jordan Mollenhour


https://bit.ly/3ThmA6C

